ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8656

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8656-C-1-2997
8656-C-2-2998
8656-C-3-2999

8656-C-3-3000
8656-C-3-3001
8656-C-4-3002
8656-C-4-3003
8656-C-5-3004
8656-C-5-3005
8656-C-6-3006
8656-C-6-3007

STUDENT NAME

IMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD HADI AWAN
MUHAMMAD HASHIR

SHABEER
MANAL FATIMA

ARSHIYA HAMID
MUHAMMAD ALI ADAN

ARISHA AMIR
ABDUL MUKSIT

HAREEM HAMID

ABDULLAH ALI

ALISHBA WAQAS

SILVER OAKS SCHOOLS & COLLEGE (SHAKESPEARE CAMPUS)
RAWALPINDI

FATHER NAME
ANILA ALI
ZAHEER ABBAS

SHEIKH SHABEER HUSSAIN

FAISAL HASSAN TARIQ
HAMID MEHMOOD
M. IRFAN AWAN

AMIR ALI
FAYSAL NOOR

HAMID MEHMOOD

ANEELA ALI

MADEEHA MANZOOR

GRADE

1
2

o oo uu L B~ b W W

OBT. %AGE

66.67%
66.67%
73.33%

89.33%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:11
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