## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 8656

**INSTITUTION NAME:** SILVER OAKS SCHOOLS & COLLEGE (SHAKESPEARE CAMPUS)

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8656-C-1-2997	IMAN ALI	ANILA ALI	1	66.67%	C+
8656-C-2-2998	MUHAMMAD HADI AWAN	ZAHEER ABBAS	2	66.67%	C+
8656-C-3-2999	MUHAMMAD HASHIR SHABEER	SHEIKH SHABEER HUSSAIN	3	73.33%	B-
8656-C-3-3000	MANAL FATIMA	FAISAL HASSAN TARIQ	3	89.33%	A-
8656-C-3-3001	ARSHIYA HAMID	HAMID MEHMOOD	3	73.33%	B-
8656-C-4-3002	MUHAMMAD ALI ADAN	M. IRFAN AWAN	4	78.67%	В
8656-C-4-3003	ARISHA AMIR	AMIR ALI	4	78.67%	В
8656-C-5-3004	ABDUL MUKSIT	FAYSAL NOOR	5	82.22%	B+
8656-C-5-3005	HAREEM HAMID	HAMID MEHMOOD	5	82.22%	B+
8656-C-6-3006	ABDULLAH ALI	ANEELA ALI	6	82.22%	B+
8656-C-6-3007	ALISHBA WAQAS	MADEEHA MANZOOR	6	82.22%	B+

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS:11** 

<sup>\*</sup> A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.